Workday
12:00
6:00
7:00-10:00
Day 1
7:30
8:00
4:00-6:00
6:30
7:00
7:00-10:00
Day 2
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:00-11:00
12:00
12:00
2:00-4:00
4:00
5:00
7:00
7:00-10:00
Day 3
7:30
8:00
8:00
9:00-10:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

Region 3 “Tally”Rally
North Florida Fairgrounds
Tallahassee, FL
April 21-25, 2021

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Tuesday 4/20/2021
Early parking (Workers Only)
Worker meeting
Bullpen open
Wednesday 4/21/2021
Ham Radio 2M Net
Parking
Registration
Rally opening
Ice cream social
Bullpen open
Thursday 4/22/2021
Ham Radio 2M Net
Parking
Coffee and donuts
SkyMed Presentation
Registration
Lunch on your own
Day trips - Lighthouse, Auto Museum, Gardens, Governor's Mansion
Registration
Happy hour BYOB
Hot dogs and chips
In house music jam
Bullpen open
Friday 4/23/2021
Ham Radio 2M Net
Parking
Coffee and pastries
Registration
Seminar - Flower Arranging for your Airstream with Christine Baum
Seminar - All About Rivets with Bill Townsend
Lunch on your own
Seminar - Airstream 101 with John Leake
Seminar - Zip Dee with Greg Blue



3:00
4:00
5:00
7:00
Day 4
7:30
8:00
9:00
9:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
1:00-3:00
4:00
5:00
5:00-8:00
8:00
Day 5
7:00
7:00
9:00

Seminar - RV Solor with Dick Martin
Happy hour BYOB
Mission BBQ
Entertainment - Music with dinner
Saturday 4/24/21
Ham Radio 2M Net
Coffee and oatmeal w/ice cream
Gun show ($10 admission - not included in rally fee)
Seminar - Beekeeping with Judy Harrison
Region 3 Annual Board Meeting - All are welcome to attend
Lunch on your own
Gun show ($10 admission - not included in rally fee)
Open Air Craft and Flea Market
Happy hour with Rita
Low Country Boil
Entertainment - Zydeco music with dinner and dancing after
Rally closed
Sunday

Dump stations open - fast lane service - our hoses - dump and go

Coffee and leftovers
Devotional - Traveler's prayer

Please remember that this is a tentative agenda. Changes may be made prior to the start of the
rally. A final schedule will be posted to the website with printed copies available at registration.



