

Region 3 "Tally"Rally North Florida Fairgrounds Tallahassee, FL April 21-25, 2021



TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

Workday	Tuesday 4/20/2021
12:00	Early parking (Workers Only)
6:00	Worker meeting
7:00-10:00	Bullpen open
Day 1	Wednesday 4/21/2021
7:30	Ham Radio 2M Net
8:00	Parking
4:00-6:00	Registration
6:30	Rally opening
7:00	Ice cream social
7:00-10:00	Bullpen open
Day 2	Thursday 4/22/2021
7:30	Ham Radio 2M Net
8:00	Parking
8:30	Coffee and donuts
9:00	SkyMed Presentation
9:00-11:00	Registration
12:00	Lunch on your own
12:00	Day trips - Lighthouse, Auto Museum, Gardens, Governor's Mansion
2:00-4:00	Registration
4:00	Happy hour BYOB
5:00	Hot dogs and chips
7:00	In house music jam
7:00-10:00	Bullpen open
Day 3	Friday 4/23/2021
7:30	Ham Radio 2M Net
8:00	Parking
8:00	Coffee and pastries
9:00-10:00	Registration
10:00	Seminar - Flower Arranging for your Airstream with Christine Baum
11:00	Seminar - All About Rivets with Bill Townsend
12:00	Lunch on your own
1:00	Seminar - Airstream 101 with John Leake
2:00	Seminar - Zip Dee with Greg Blue

3:00	Seminar - RV Solor with Dick Martin
4:00	Happy hour BYOB
5:00	Mission BBQ
7:00	Entertainment - Music with dinner
Day 4	Saturday 4/24/21
7:30	Ham Radio 2M Net
8:00	Coffee and oatmeal w/ice cream
9:00	Gun show (\$10 admission - not included in rally fee)
9:00	Seminar - Beekeeping with Judy Harrison
11:00	Region 3 Annual Board Meeting - All are welcome to attend
12:00	Lunch on your own
1:00	Gun show (\$10 admission - not included in rally fee)
1:00-3:00	Open Air Craft and Flea Market
4:00	Happy hour with Rita
5:00	Low Country Boil
5:00-8:00	Entertainment - Zydeco music with dinner and dancing after
8:00	Rally closed
Day 5	Sunday
7:00	Dump stations open - fast lane service - our hoses - dump and go
7:00	Coffee and leftovers
9:00	Devotional - Traveler's prayer

Please remember that this is a tentative agenda. Changes may be made prior to the start of the rally. A final schedule will be posted to the website with printed copies available at registration.